
U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BABAZADE Nuray AZE 17.01.2011
2 HUSEYN Nevay AZE 10.09.2010
3 KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE 6.07.2012
4 MEHRALİZADE Maryam AZE 22.01.2010
5 MİRZAYEVA Sheyla AZE 29.12.2011
6 VALİYEVA Zhasmin AZE 5.07.2013
7 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 46 9.02.2010
8 PİRİNEN Siina FIN 20.01.2010
9 AKHVLEDIANI Anastasia GEO 21 15.08.2010
10 KAPANADZE TEKLA GEO 33 25.10.2010
11 KURDADZE MARITA GEO 50 20.09.2010
12 PUSKARIC Julia GER 14 10.10.2010
13 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 2 14.06.2010
14 ACİKGOZ berra TUR 20.09.2011
15 AKSU Mihrimah TUR 2.05.2013
16 AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR 137 24.03.2012
17 AKYUZ emine nihan TUR 17.01.2013
18 ALEMDAR DERİN TUR 190 22.06.2012
19 ARİ zeynep sude TUR 13.06.2012
20 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 80 22.07.2010
21 ATAC sevde begum TUR 15.03.2011
22 AVSAR defne TUR 166 21.11.2010
23 AVSAR Nil TUR 119 14.12.2010
24 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 44 23.01.2010
25 BAYDİL irmak TUR 6 23.02.2010
26 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 20 23.02.2010
27 BİLGİN Derin TUR 119 15.07.2010
28 BONOFİYEL ADEL TUR 30.05.2013
29 BORAN ZEYNEP TUR 194 17.12.2012
30 BOZKUS rengin TUR 168 23.08.2012
31 BUKREK Tatu TUR 181 6.03.2012
32 BULBUL selin TUR 72 6.05.2011
33 CANER Ela TUR 177 31.08.2012
34 CELEN aybuke su TUR 19.08.2013
35 CELİK azra TUR 28.05.2011
36 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 13 24.06.2010
37 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 18 25.10.2010
38 COKAYGİL isil TUR 4.04.2012
39 DAMYAN ADA TUR 17.01.2011
40 DASCİ alya TUR 71 8.12.2010
41 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 126 16.11.2011
42 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 157 4.04.2011
43 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 162 28.03.2012
44 EFE Derin TUR 107 12.05.2011
45 EKİCİ zumra TUR 20.11.2011
46 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 1 11.11.2010
47 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 105 17.03.2010
48 ERGUL fatima eslem TUR 20.09.2012
49 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 12 27.11.2010
50 FİLİK Lorin TUR 10.01.2010
51 GORKEM Irmak TUR 122 10.05.2011
52 GULER zeynep miray TUR 29.07.2013
53 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 75 8.04.2010
54 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 177 12.05.2011
55 GUNER didem TUR 43 4.05.2012
56 GUNER Hafsa TUR 176 30.07.2012
57 GUNGOR melis TUR 12.03.2011
58 HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR 173 26.06.2012
59 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 41 13.05.2010
60 KANLİ ece TUR 17 11.12.2012
61 KANPOLAT Oya TUR 9.12.2010
62 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 78 6.09.2010
63 KAVZAN DURU TUR 76 17.01.2013
64 KAYA Deniz Melek TUR 4.11.2013
65 KAYA Lara TUR 10 17.10.2011
66 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 27 26.08.2010
67 KUREK beren TUR 108 9.07.2012
68 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 136 8.12.2011
69 MURATDAGİ derin TUR 29.04.2011



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 MUTLU Duru TUR 1.05.2013
71 NAFİLE Masal TUR 161 26.07.2012
72 ONARAL ZEYNEP ARYA TUR 7.02.2013
73 ORUN ece sude TUR 23.03.2012
74 ORUN elif sena TUR 24.04.2010
75 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 187 8.05.2013
76 OZKAN ada TUR 185 19.11.2012
77 OZKİRİM zeynep TUR 19.08.2013
78 PAKSOY İREM TUR 8.04.2012
79 SAGLAM sirin TUR 133 4.08.2012
80 SAHIN Simal TUR 139 14.07.2011
81 SAHİN lara TUR 4.05.2013
82 SAKA Azra TUR 17.03.2011
83 SALMAN Defne TUR 79 17.12.2011
84 SALMAN Suzan TUR 144 27.08.2013
85 SANLİ lina ada TUR 127 7.02.2012
86 SARACER oya TUR 17.04.2012
87 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 183 29.03.2011
88 SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR 170 7.02.2012
89 SEN nurbanu TUR 26.09.2012
90 SENER ikra TUR 28.01.2010
91 SENHAN Duru TUR 93 4.04.2011
92 SEVER Nihal TUR 173 12.07.2011
93 SİDAR gunes TUR 4.09.2013
94 TEKİNEL ADA TUR 25.06.2012
95 TEOMAN AZRA TUR 20.02.2013
96 TOPCU Pelin TUR 166 17.03.2012
97 TURGUT DERYA TUR 169 29.05.2013
98 TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR 24.03.2012
99 TURKAY nisa TUR 140 22.07.2011
100 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 164 19.04.2013
101 ULGER ece alya TUR 29.06.2012
102 UNLU ece TUR 106 1.11.2010
103 USLU Seher Nur TUR 110 11.05.2011
104 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 186 27.12.2012
105 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 49 2.02.2010
106 YASAR maya TUR 158 24.03.2012
107 YAVUZ Elif Ceyda TUR 26.02.2013
108 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 77 5.09.2010
109 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 57 13.04.2010
110 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 15 1.09.2010



16 pools
2 pools of 6 and 14 pools of 7
77 (70,00% of 110) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 1
2 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 2
3 BAYDİL irmak TUR 6
4 KAYA Lara TUR 10
5 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 12
6 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 13
7 PUSKARIC Julia GER 14
8 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 15
9 KANLİ ece TUR 17
10 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 18
11 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 20
12 AKHVLEDIANI Anastasia GEO 21
13 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 27
14 KAPANADZE TEKLA GEO 33
15 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 41
16 GUNER didem TUR 43
17 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 44
18 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 46
19 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 49
20 KURDADZE MARITA GEO 50
21 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 57
22 DASCİ alya TUR 71
23 BULBUL selin TUR 72
24 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 75
25 KAVZAN DURU TUR 76
26 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 77
27 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 78
28 SALMAN Defne TUR 79
29 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 80
30 SENHAN Duru TUR 93
31 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 105
32 UNLU ece TUR 106
33 EFE Derin TUR 107
34 KUREK beren TUR 108
35 USLU Seher Nur TUR 110
36 AVSAR Nil TUR 119
37 BİLGİN Derin TUR 119
38 GORKEM Irmak TUR 122
39 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 126
40 SANLİ lina ada TUR 127
41 SAGLAM sirin TUR 133
42 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 136
43 AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR 137
44 SAHIN Simal TUR 139
45 TURKAY nisa TUR 140
46 SALMAN Suzan TUR 144
47 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 157
48 YASAR maya TUR 158
49 NAFİLE Masal TUR 161
50 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 162
51 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 164
52 AVSAR defne TUR 166
53 TOPCU Pelin TUR 166
54 BOZKUS rengin TUR 168
55 TURGUT DERYA TUR 169
56 SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR 170
57 HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR 173
58 SEVER Nihal TUR 173
59 GUNER Hafsa TUR 176
60 GULERYUZ nisa TUR 177
61 CANER Ela TUR 177
62 BUKREK Tatu TUR 181
63 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 183
64 OZKAN ada TUR 185
65 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 186
66 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 187
67 ALEMDAR DERİN TUR 190
68 BORAN ZEYNEP TUR 194



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KANPOLAT Oya TUR
70 CELEN aybuke su TUR
71 FİLİK Lorin TUR
72 DAMYAN ADA TUR
73 MİRZAYEVA Sheyla AZE
74 AKYUZ emine nihan TUR
75 TEKİNEL ADA TUR
76 ARİ zeynep sude TUR
77 SARACER oya TUR
78 ORUN ece sude TUR
79 GUNGOR melis TUR
80 GULER zeynep miray TUR
81 ACİKGOZ berra TUR
82 ATAC sevde begum TUR
83 BABAZADE Nuray AZE
84 SAHİN lara TUR
85 VALİYEVA Zhasmin AZE
86 MUTLU Duru TUR
87 OZKİRİM zeynep TUR
88 EKİCİ zumra TUR
89 ORUN elif sena TUR
90 MEHRALİZADE Maryam AZE
91 COKAYGİL isil TUR
92 YAVUZ Elif Ceyda TUR
93 MURATDAGİ derin TUR
94 SİDAR gunes TUR
95 PAKSOY İREM TUR
96 BONOFİYEL ADEL TUR
97 KAYA Deniz Melek TUR
98 SAKA Azra TUR
99 SENER ikra TUR
100 CELİK azra TUR
101 SEN nurbanu TUR
102 AKSU Mihrimah TUR
103 TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR
104 ONARAL ZEYNEP ARYA TUR
105 ULGER ece alya TUR
106 PİRİNEN Siina FIN
107 KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE
108 TEOMAN AZRA TUR
109 HUSEYN Nevay AZE
110 ERGUL fatima eslem TUR
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Strip 15

13:45

Referee(s):

MACIT Serra (TUR)

UNLU ece TUR

OZKAN ada TUR

ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR

BONOFİYEL ADEL TUR

EFE Derin TUR

KAYA Deniz Melek TUR

VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR

Strip 16

13:45

Referee(s):

CIMO BERTUG (TUR)

VOYTOVA Viktoria GER

KUREK beren TUR

OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR

PAKSOY İREM TUR

SAKA Azra TUR

ENGİN ayse beril TUR

SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR

Strip 17

13:45

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

SENHAN Duru TUR

ATANASOVA Eva BUL

ALEMDAR DERİN TUR

USLU Seher Nur TUR

SİDAR gunes TUR

BAYDİL irmak TUR

BUKREK Tatu TUR



Strip 18

13:45

Referee(s):

KUPELI Adem Doruk (TUR)

CANER Ela TUR

MURATDAGİ derin TUR

KAYA Lara TUR

BORAN ZEYNEP TUR

BABAZADE Nuray AZE

AVSAR Nil TUR

ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR

Strip 19

13:45

Referee(s):

TAS Alper (TUR)

ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR

BİLGİN Derin TUR

SALMAN Defne TUR

KANPOLAT Oya TUR

HUSEYN Nevay AZE

YAVUZ Elif Ceyda TUR

GULERYUZ nisa TUR

Strip 20

13:45

Referee(s):

KILINC Eren (TUR)

CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR

KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR

GUNER Hafsa TUR

COKAYGİL isil TUR

MEHRALİZADE Maryam AZE

GORKEM Irmak TUR

CELEN aybuke su TUR



14:30

Referee(s):

CIMO BERTUG (TUR)

SEVER Nihal TUR

TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR

FİLİK Lorin TUR

DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR

AKSU Mihrimah TUR

YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR

PUSKARIC Julia GER

14:30

Referee(s):

KUPELI Adem Doruk (TUR)

HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR

KAVZAN DURU TUR

SANLİ lina ada TUR

ORUN elif sena TUR

VALİYEVA Zhasmin AZE

DAMYAN ADA TUR

ZAGYAPAN maya TUR

14:30

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

ULGER ece alya TUR

EKİCİ zumra TUR

MİRZAYEVA Sheyla AZE

SAGLAM sirin TUR

KANLİ ece TUR

SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR

GULERER ilayda linda TUR



14:30

Referee(s):

TAS Alper (TUR)

OZKİRİM zeynep TUR

AKYUZ emine nihan TUR

PİRİNEN Siina FIN

LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR

TURGUT DERYA TUR

CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR

BULBUL selin TUR

14:30

Referee(s):

MACIT Serra (TUR)

TEKİNEL ADA TUR

DASCİ alya TUR

BOZKUS rengin TUR

BAYDİL Nehir TUR

KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE

MUTLU Duru TUR

AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR

14:30

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)

ARİ zeynep sude TUR

ONARAL ZEYNEP ARYA TUR

YİLMAZ defne nur TUR

TEOMAN AZRA TUR

SAHIN Simal TUR

AKHVLEDIANI Anastasia GEO

TOPCU Pelin TUR



Strip 7

14:30

Referee(s):

ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

TURKAY nisa TUR

AVSAR defne TUR

SARACER oya TUR

SEN nurbanu TUR

SAHİN lara TUR

KOCAK elif cinar TUR

KURDADZE MARITA GEO

14:30

Referee(s):

ERGUL fatima eslem TUR

SALMAN Suzan TUR

ORUN ece sude TUR

KAPANADZE TEKLA GEO

VURAL Sude Naz TUR

TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR

14:30

Referee(s):

KILINC Eren (TUR)

SENER ikra TUR

DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR

GUNGOR melis TUR

ATAC sevde begum TUR

DOKMEN ada doga TUR

İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR

14:30

Referee(s):

CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

GULER zeynep miray TUR

YASAR maya TUR

NAFİLE Masal TUR

AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR

ACİKGOZ berra TUR

GUNER didem TUR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2T AVSAR defne TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4T GULERER ilayda linda TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T DASCİ alya TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
7 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
8T KAYA Lara TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
8T ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
10 SANLİ lina ada TUR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
11 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
12 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
13T BAYDİL irmak TUR 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
13T ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
15 TOPCU Pelin TUR 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
16 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
17 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
18 SALMAN Defne TUR 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
19 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
20 EFE Derin TUR 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
21 ULGER ece alya TUR 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
22 GORKEM Irmak TUR 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
23 AKSU Mihrimah TUR 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
24 GUNER didem TUR 4 0,80 24 8 +16 Advanced
25 KAPANADZE TEKLA GEO 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
26 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
27 ERGUL fatima eslem TUR 4 0,80 21 18 +3 Advanced
28 PUSKARIC Julia GER 4 0,67 28 12 +16 Advanced
29 KAVZAN DURU TUR 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
30 UNLU ece TUR 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
31 AVSAR Nil TUR 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
32 KANLİ ece TUR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
33 SAHIN Simal TUR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
34T SENHAN Duru TUR 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
34T USLU Seher Nur TUR 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
36 TURGUT DERYA TUR 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
37 SAKA Azra TUR 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
38 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
39 ATAC sevde begum TUR 3 0,60 22 12 +10 Advanced
40 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
41 SALMAN Suzan TUR 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
42 GUNGOR melis TUR 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
43 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 3 0,60 17 18 -1 Advanced
44 PİRİNEN Siina FIN 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
45 KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
46 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
47 TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
48 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
49 MEHRALİZADE Maryam AZE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
50 BABAZADE Nuray AZE 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
51 AKHVLEDIANI Anastasia GEO 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
52T GUNER Hafsa TUR 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
52T GULERYUZ nisa TUR 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
54 BONOFİYEL ADEL TUR 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
55T SARACER oya TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
55T AKYUZ emine nihan TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
57 BİLGİN Derin TUR 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
58 PAKSOY İREM TUR 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
59 BULBUL selin TUR 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
60 KUREK beren TUR 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
61 VALİYEVA Zhasmin AZE 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
62 MİRZAYEVA Sheyla AZE 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
63 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
64 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
65 NAFİLE Masal TUR 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
66 ACİKGOZ berra TUR 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
67 YASAR maya TUR 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
68 COKAYGİL isil TUR 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
69T LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
71 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
72 KURDADZE MARITA GEO 2 0,33 16 21 -5 Advanced
73 SEN nurbanu TUR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
74 TEKİNEL ADA TUR 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
75 YAVUZ Elif Ceyda TUR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
76 SAGLAM sirin TUR 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
77 AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
78 TEOMAN AZRA TUR 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Eliminated
79 MURATDAGİ derin TUR 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
80 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
81 ALEMDAR DERİN TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
82 BOZKUS rengin TUR 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
83 ORUN elif sena TUR 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
84 SAHİN lara TUR 2 0,33 14 28 -14 Eliminated
85 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
86 ORUN ece sude TUR 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
87 GULER zeynep miray TUR 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
88 SENER ikra TUR 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
89 OZKAN ada TUR 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
90 SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
91 MUTLU Duru TUR 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
92T HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
92T BUKREK Tatu TUR 1 0,17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
94 TURKAY nisa TUR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
95 ARİ zeynep sude TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
96 FİLİK Lorin TUR 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
97 KANPOLAT Oya TUR 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
98 SEVER Nihal TUR 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
99 BORAN ZEYNEP TUR 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
100 HUSEYN Nevay AZE 1 0,17 8 27 -19 Eliminated
101 CANER Ela TUR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
102 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
103 EKİCİ zumra TUR 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
104 DAMYAN ADA TUR 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
105 ONARAL ZEYNEP ARYA TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
106 KAYA Deniz Melek TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
107 OZKİRİM zeynep TUR 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
108 SİDAR gunes TUR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
109 CELEN aybuke su TUR 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
DNF CELİK azra TUR Withdrew
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U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 5.09.2010
2 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 9.02.2010
3T ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 27.11.2010
3T SALMAN Defne TUR 17.12.2011
5 VOYTOVA Viktoria GER 14.06.2010
6 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1.09.2010
7 GUNER didem TUR 4.05.2012
8 AYTEKİN Zeynep TUR 23.01.2010
9 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 13.04.2010
10 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 8.04.2010
11 KAYA Lara TUR 17.10.2011
12 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 26.08.2010
13 AKSU Mihrimah TUR 2.05.2013
14 PUSKARIC Julia GER 10.10.2010
15 AVSAR Nil TUR 14.12.2010
16 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 16.11.2011
17 AVSAR defne TUR 21.11.2010
18T CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 24.06.2010
18T DASCİ alya TUR 8.12.2010
20 CİHAN ruzgar nil TUR 25.10.2010
21 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 11.11.2010
22 BAYDİL irmak TUR 23.02.2010
23 TOPCU Pelin TUR 17.03.2012
24 ARSLAN Elizan Tuana TUR 22.07.2010
25 GORKEM Irmak TUR 10.05.2011
26 UNLU ece TUR 1.11.2010
27 KANLİ ece TUR 11.12.2012
28 TURGUT DERYA TUR 29.05.2013
29 İSİKYİLDİZ nehir TUR 13.05.2010
30 PİRİNEN Siina FIN 20.01.2010
31 KARİMOVA Dilshad AZE 6.07.2012
32 AKYUZ emine nihan TUR 17.01.2013
33 SANLİ lina ada TUR 7.02.2012
34 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 23.02.2010
35 EFE Derin TUR 12.05.2011
36 ULGER ece alya TUR 29.06.2012
37 KAPANADZE TEKLA GEO 25.10.2010
38 ERGUL fatima eslem TUR 20.09.2012
39 KAVZAN DURU TUR 17.01.2013
40 SAHIN Simal TUR 14.07.2011
41T SENHAN Duru TUR 4.04.2011
41T USLU Seher Nur TUR 11.05.2011
43 SAKA Azra TUR 17.03.2011
44 ATAC sevde begum TUR 15.03.2011
45 SALMAN Suzan TUR 27.08.2013
46 GUNGOR melis TUR 12.03.2011
47 DOKUZLARDAN ASYA TUR 28.03.2012
48 TURHAN TUANA SELİN TUR 24.03.2012
49 ENGİN ayse beril TUR 17.03.2010
50 MEHRALİZADE Maryam AZE 22.01.2010
51 BABAZADE Nuray AZE 17.01.2011
52 AKHVLEDIANI Anastasia GEO 15.08.2010
53T GULERYUZ nisa TUR 12.05.2011
53T GUNER Hafsa TUR 30.07.2012
55 SARACER oya TUR 17.04.2012
56 BİLGİN Derin TUR 15.07.2010
57 BULBUL selin TUR 6.05.2011
58 TURKER Neziha Zeynep TUR 19.04.2013
59 NAFİLE Masal TUR 26.07.2012
60 YASAR maya TUR 24.03.2012
61 COKAYGİL isil TUR 4.04.2012
62 KARASEHİRLİ zeynep efsane TUR 6.09.2010
63 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 29.03.2011
64 YAVUZ Elif Ceyda TUR 26.02.2013
65 BONOFİYEL ADEL TUR 30.05.2013
66 PAKSOY İREM TUR 8.04.2012
67 KUREK beren TUR 9.07.2012
68 VALİYEVA Zhasmin AZE 5.07.2013



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MİRZAYEVA Sheyla AZE 29.12.2011
70 DOKMEN ada doga TUR 4.04.2011
71 ACİKGOZ berra TUR 20.09.2011
72 LEBLEBİCİOGLU Ela Suzan TUR 8.12.2011
73 KURDADZE MARITA GEO 20.09.2010
74 SEN nurbanu TUR 26.09.2012
75 TEKİNEL ADA TUR 25.06.2012
76 SAGLAM sirin TUR 4.08.2012
77 AKYOL ZEYNEP TUR 24.03.2012
78 TEOMAN AZRA TUR 20.02.2013
79 MURATDAGİ derin TUR 29.04.2011
80 VAROL Zeynep Alya TUR 27.12.2012
81 ALEMDAR DERİN TUR 22.06.2012
82 BOZKUS rengin TUR 23.08.2012
83 ORUN elif sena TUR 24.04.2010
84 SAHİN lara TUR 4.05.2013
85 VURAL Sude Naz TUR 2.02.2010
86 ORUN ece sude TUR 23.03.2012
87 GULER zeynep miray TUR 29.07.2013
88 SENER ikra TUR 28.01.2010
89 OZKAN ada TUR 19.11.2012
90 SARİCANBAZ elif serra TUR 7.02.2012
91 MUTLU Duru TUR 1.05.2013
92T HORASAN ZEYNEP TUR 26.06.2012
92T BUKREK Tatu TUR 6.03.2012
94 TURKAY nisa TUR 22.07.2011
95 ARİ zeynep sude TUR 13.06.2012
96 FİLİK Lorin TUR 10.01.2010
97 KANPOLAT Oya TUR 9.12.2010
98 SEVER Nihal TUR 12.07.2011
99 BORAN ZEYNEP TUR 17.12.2012
100 HUSEYN Nevay AZE 10.09.2010
101 CANER Ela TUR 31.08.2012
102 OZDEMİR Buglemsah TUR 8.05.2013
103 EKİCİ zumra TUR 20.11.2011
104 DAMYAN ADA TUR 17.01.2011
105 ONARAL ZEYNEP ARYA TUR 7.02.2013
106 KAYA Deniz Melek TUR 4.11.2013
107 OZKİRİM zeynep TUR 19.08.2013
108 SİDAR gunes TUR 4.09.2013
109 CELEN aybuke su TUR 19.08.2013



U14 Circuit Antalya Epe, Foil and Saber
27 Nisan 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 00834496 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AYTAC Huseyin Adil TUR 00840675 Ref: 2 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CIMO BERTUG TUR 00848973 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TUR 00835859 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KILINC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 2 Ref: 6 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR 00853136 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACIT Serra TUR 00848118 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TAS Alper TUR 00845879 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1



Total entries: 110
Total participants: 110
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 6

TUR: 97 participants
AZE: 6 participants
GEO: 3 participants
GER: 2 participants
FIN: 1 participants
BUL: 1 participants


